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NSW & ACT 
Business Development Team

Petta Mazza, Business Development Manager 
Phone: (02) 9284 5629 
Mobile: 0411 659 562 
Fax: (02) 9284 5561 
Email: petta.mazza@anz.com 
  
Tony Maroun, Business Development Manager 
Mobile: 0434 076 371 
Fax: (02) 9284 5561 
Email: tony.maroun@anz.com 
  
Katrina Sydenham, Senior Business Development Manager 
Mob: 0421 587 763 
Email: katrina.sydenham@anz.com 
  
Matthew Aiono, Business Development Manager 
Phone: 1800 812 785 
Mobile: 0434 077 845 
Fax: (02) 9284 5561 
Email: mathew.aiono@anz.com 
  
Jane Arthur, Business Development Manager 
Mobile: 0421 058 405 
Email: arthurj1@anz.com 
  
Steve Johnston, Senior Business Development Manager  
Phone: (02) 9284 5426 
Mobile: 0421 618 390 
Fax: (02) 9284 5561 
Email: stephen.johnston@anz.com 
  
Cameron Johnston, Business Development Manager 
Phone: (02) 9234 8844 
Mob: 0423 781 636 
Email: Cameron.Johnston@anz.com 
  
Natika Hookings, Business Development Manager 
Phone: (02) 9284 5488 
Mobile: 0411 121 953 
Fax: (02) 9284 5561 
Email: Natika.Hookings@anz.com 
  
Natalie Edwards, Mortgage Referral Sales Manager 
Ph: 0401563551 
Fax: 1300 852 096  


